Exodus Hand Painted Canvas

An clegant and well proportioned piece of wall art which will provide the finishing touch to a wide variety of spaces, toning especially beautifully with grey decor schemes.

Handpainted
Textured finish

Framed and ready to hang

Code: 22060
Dimensions: 4L x 150W x 120H

Description

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

4cm

120cm
150cm
7.10kg
0.1700

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140206089
Grey, Silver
Canvas, Wood

1

1






