

## **Exodus Hand Painted Canvas**

An elegant and well proportioned piece of wall art which will provide the finishing touch to a wide variety of spaces, toning especially beautifully with grey decor schemes.

Handpainted

Textured finish

Framed and ready to hang

Code: 22060 Dimensions: 4L x 150W x 120H

Description

## Specification

Length: 4cm Barcode: 50501402060889   Height: 120cm Colour: Grey, Silver   Width: 150cm Material: Canvas, Wood   Weight: 7.10kg Inner Oty: 1   CBM: 0.1700 Outer Oty: 1				
Width: 150cm Material: Canvas, Wood   Weight: 7.10kg Inner Qty: 1	Length:	4cm	Barcode:	5050140206089
Weight: 7.10kg Inner Qty: 1	Height:	120cm	Colour:	Grey, Silver
·	Width:	150cm	Material:	Canvas, Wood
<b>CBM:</b> 0.1700 <b>Outer Qty:</b> 1	Weight:	7.10kg	Inner Qty:	1
	CBM:	0.1700	Outer Qty:	1

